

AiVA Vacation Lifestyle Sdn. Bhd. (Co. No: 1336493-V KPK/LN. No: 10020)

Tel: +604-513 0123 WhatsApp: +6010-834 3936 WeChat: Travelooker-care

Email: care@theaiva.com



MY-ID-CJ-001

5D4N Indonesia. Central Java Explore Tour

Scan for Full		sia. Central Java Ex	plore Tour		
Date	Itinerary		Breakt	Hotel Breakfast / Lunch / Dinner	
	DEPARTURE POINT – YOG <mark>YA</mark>	KARTA - SOLO		SOLO	
	Pick up from Airport and having lunchTransfer to Solo		Hotel:	4*Aston Solo Hotel or similar	
DAY 01			Breakf:		
			Lunch:	Indon Flavor	
			Dinner:	Solo Cuisine	
	SOLO – SEMARANG			SEMARANG	
	Batik VillageMangkunegara Palace		Hotel:	4*Louis Kienne Hotel or similar	
DAY 02	De TjolomadoeSam Poo Kong Temple		Breakf:	Hotel Breakfast	
	Semarang Old City	Lunch:	Semarang Cuisine		
		Dinner:	Yogya Cuisine		
	SEMARANG – YOGYA	KARTA	,	OGYAKARTA	
DAY 03	Lawang SewuBorobudur Temple		Hotel:	4*The 101 Tugu Hotel or similar	
	VW Tour to village near Borobudur		Breakf:	Hotel Breakfast	
			Lunch:	Jakarta Cuisine	
			Dinner:	Jawa Flavor	
	YOGYAKARTA			OGYAKARTA	
DAY 04	 Prambanan Temple Yogyakarta Palace	Hotel:	4*The 101 Tugu Hotel or similar		
	 Taman Sari Water Castle Malioboro Street			Hotel Breakfast	
			Lunch:	Jawa Cuisine	
			Dinner:	Yogyakarta Flavor	
	YOGYAKARTA – HO	OME		НОМЕ	
DAY 05	Free and LeisureTransfer back to Airport and return home		Hotel:		
			Breakf:	Hotel Breakfast	
			Lunch:	Indon Cuisine	
			Dinner:		
	Packag	e Include			
Breakfast:	4x Hotel Breakfast	Tour guide: English	Language	Fee	
	5v	TG in other lang extra foes:	Chinoso		

TG in other lang extra fees:

5x

Lunch:

Chinese

?

Dinner:	4x	Hotel:	4nights x 4*hotel	
Coach:	Gasoline, parking fees & tolls, 10 hours use per day	Attraction		
Tipping:	For driver and guide	entrance	ntrance Tickets for attractions as mentioned in the itinerary	
Water:	1 Bottled water per day per pax	ticket:		
Itinerary		0		
Remarks:		U		

Package Exclude

- Flight Ticket Laundry, Room Service, Drinking with meals and etc Personal expenses
 - Travel insurance and personal accident insurance Other item not mentioned

Flight Ticket (Optional)									
Air Line	Date	Flight No.	From - Arrive	Departure - Arrive Time	Included Luggage	Price per pax			
0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
0	0	0	0	0	0	0			

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- Acceptance of this CQTT, mean you are agreed to Travelooker Tour Package and Flight Term & Condition, do refer this link https://travelooker.club/terms to read for full set of term and condition.
- Acceptance of this CQTT, mean you are agreed to Travelooker Privacy Policy, do refer this link https://travelooker.club/privacy to read for full set of privacy policy.
- Passport & Visas Each tour member is responsible to ensure their passport is valid for at least six (6) months from the return date of the trip
 and all necessary visas and permits have been acquired.
- Flights, transportation, hotels, meals and Itinerary stated in the brochure are subject to change without prior notice.
- It is advisable to check and ensure that you are eligible to go to overseas and your name is not being blacklisted. ('Blacklist': Bank Debts, PTPTN and others).
- Travelooker and the local ground operator reserves the right to make changes to sequence or cancel of itinerary, transportation, hotels and meals at any time due to unforeseen circumstances, especially during peak periods or in the event of a force majeure.
- Travelooker is not responsible for omissions, printing and/or presentation errors in brochures or in any media where such information may be presented. Travelooker reserves the right to make corrections as required.
- Every person participating in Travelooker tours shall travel at his/her own risk. Travelooker shall not be held liable to any person for additional expenses that may be incurred due to delays or changes in any transport services, sickness, weather, strikes, war or other causes.
- For other terms & conditions, please refer overleaf of booking form or visit https://www.travelooker.club/itineraryterms.php
- All pictures shown are for illustration and indicative purpose only.

Note: Travelooker refers to AiVA Vacation Lifestyle Sdn. Bhd. Brand name

